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1 Mile - Overall

Name

Joyce Hunter
Joshua Daume
Rachel Miller
Breauna Givens
Molly Schunks
Eric Hinson
Brandy Mclntire
Kurt Shrum

Jon Schoenberg
Ericka Shrum
Michelle Latham
Dawn Schoenberg
Kelley Branch
Sean Bard

Jill Eldridge
Stephen Daume
Crissi Matthews
Nancy Gibson
Linda Mahy
Chellie Jannin
Carol Winter
Steven Bender

1 Mile - Female
Name

Joyce Hunter
Rachel Miller
Breauna Givens
Molly Schunks
Brandy Mclntire
Jon Schoenberg
Ericka Shrum
Michelle Latham
Dawn Schoenberg
Kelley Branch

Jill Eldridge

Crissi Matthews
Nancy Gibson
Linda Mahy
Chellie Jannin
Carol Winter

1 Mile - Male

Name

Joshua Daume
Eric Hinson
Kurt Shrum
Sean Bard
Stephen Daume
Steven Bender

Category
Female 60-69
Male 20-29
Female 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Female 40-49
Male 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 60-69
Male 50-59
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Male 50-59

Category

Female 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 50-59
Female 60-69

Category

Male 20-29
Male 50-59
Male 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Age
65
27
41
28
41
53
44
27
55
27
50
55
34
37
65
54
41
57
66
50
61
52

Age
65
41
28
41
44
55
27
50
55
34
65
41
57
66
50
61

Age
27
53
27
37
54
52

Furry 1 mile 5K June 6, 2023

Time

17:20.8
20:22.8
20:34.8
21:54.8
22:18.9
22:20.2
22:31.5
23:14.6
23:27.4
23:28.5
23:51.4
23:51.4
24:57 .4
25:20.8
26:00.3
29:12.2
29:35.5
30:10.7
30:11.1
30:22.5
45:55.9
57:43.2

Time

17:20.8
20:34.8
21:54.8
22:18.9
22:31.5
23:27.4
23:28.5
23:51.4
23:51.4
24:57.4
26:00.3
29:35.5
30:10.7
30:11.1
30:22.5
45:55.9

Time

20:22.8
22:20.2
23:14.6
25:20.8
29:12.2
57:43.2
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5K - Overall
Name

Stephen Schott
Ricky Stephens
Rob Dodson
Dustin Farrar
Joshua Schmidt
Kayden Gilmore
Lindsey Luebbers
Emmy Bengtson
Will Montgomery
Nolan Smith

Eric Daume

Ray Powers
Jessica Girard
Corey Girard
Mandy Brown
Daniela Silva
Mickey Wilkerson
Carlos Salas
Pieter Tjaarda
Sarah Higgins
Lacy Turner
Stephanie Kulavic
Alice McRoberts
Danielle Messer
Averie Bruce
Tiffiney Smith
Emmy Taylor
Lonnie Chapman
Holly Chapman
Whitney Miller
Tom Muir
Reece Turner
Hali Lynn Hutter
Mitch Gerber
Laura Moll

Terry Rawlings
Harper Bruce
Sophia Smith
Josiah M

Joan Flieg
Kristina M
Megan Young
Matt Hutter

Ann Welker
Jason Latham
Dani Dansby
Joe Class
Kalista Olson
Clayton Hayes
Karen Bangert

Category

Category
Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Masters Male
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 0-19
Female 20-29
Female 0-19
Male 30-39
Male 0-19
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 20-29
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 0-19
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 0-19

Masters Female

Female 0-19
Male 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 70-79
Male 0-19
Female 30-39
Male 70-79
Female 40-49
Male 60-69
Female 0-19
Female 0-19
Male 30-39
Female 60-69
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 60-69
Male 50-59
Female 20-29
Male 50-59
Female 20-29
Male 20-29
Female 60-69

Age

Age
30
29
50
40
38
19
29
12
39
11
39
38
38
38
36
24
51
32
49
14
36
34
51
38
9
49
10
35
28
33
70
11
35
71
47
66
11
11
36
61
36
38
32
64
53
25
52
23
25
60

Furry 1 mile 5K June 6, 2023

Time

Time

19:36.9
19:56.0
20:13.4
21:15.6
22:27.0
22:32.4
22:57.9
23:03.8
23:28.1
24:05.4
25:51.0
25:53.6
26:14.8
26:17.7
27:16.0
27:38.0
27:56.7
28:07.0
29:33.9
30:13.5
30:20.9
30:21.3
30:39.6
31:02.3
31:21.7
31:23.3
32:12.2
32:42.2
32:43.2
32:50.2
33:39.2
33:47.9
33:49.9
33:58.7
34:39.9
36:08.4
36:23.7
36:23.8
37374
37:39.0
37:39.6
38:05.3
38:15.8
38:42.8
38:53.9
39:07.5
39:09.8
39:17.5
39:18.0
40:11.1



Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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Name

Matt Retz

Zoe Davis

Mark Reder
Colleen Retz
Heaven Ketcherside
Callen Davison
Jessica Davison
Rion Keillor
Michael Keillor
Laura Wake
Christina Taylor
Meeksha Rhodes
Misty Dildine
Donna Greer
Kalayah Apel
Rich Hutter
Grayson Ozbun
Sydney Ozbun
Jake Kaiser

Kris Holdren
Jyothi Dirukeeper

Alexandrea Hess-Simmons

5K - Female

Name

Kayden Gilmore
Lindsey Luebbers
Emmy Bengtson
Jessica Girard
Mandy Brown
Daniela Silva
Sarah Higgins
Lacy Turner
Stephanie Kulavic
Alice McRoberts
Danielle Messer
Averie Bruce
Tiffiney Smith
Emmy Taylor
Holly Chapman
Whitney Miller
Hali Lynn Hutter
Laura Moll
Harper Bruce
Sophia Smith
Joan Flieg
Kristina M
Megan Young
Ann Welker

Dani Dansby
Kalista Olson
Karen Bangert
Zoe Davis

Category
Male 40-49
Female 20-29
Male 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 0-19
Female 30-39
Male 0-19
Male 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 0-19
Male 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 20-29

Category
Female 0-19
Female 20-29
Female 0-19
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 0-19
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 0-19

Masters Female

Female 0-19

Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 0-19

Female 0-19

Female 60-69
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 60-69
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 60-69
Female 20-29

Age
44
22
67
44
26
9
38
8
56
57
33
49
52
62
16
42
27
30
38
41
43
26

Age
19
29
12
38
36
24
14
36
34
51
38
9
49
10
28
33
35
47
11
11
61
36
38
64
25
23
60
22

Furry 1 mile 5K June 6, 2023

Time
40:24.2
40:54.7
41:10.2
41:27.5
42:18.8
42:21.7
42:25.3
42:41.4
42:42.3
45:10.3
47:40.7
53:00.4
53:00.5
53:00.8
54:10.7
54:11.6
54:37.5
54:38.2
55:50.5
1:07:09.9
1:.07:12.8
1:08:48.8

Time

22:32.4
22:57.9
23:03.8
26:14.8
27:16.0
27:38.0
30:13.5
30:20.9
30:21.3
30:39.6
31:02.3
31:21.7
31:23.3
32:12.2
32:43.2
32:50.2
33:49.9
34:39.9
36:23.7
36:23.8
37:39.0
37:39.6
38:05.3
38:42.8
39:07.5
39:17.5
40:11.1
40:54.7



Place
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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Name

Colleen Retz
Heaven Ketcherside
Callen Davison
Jessica Davison
Laura Wake
Christina Taylor
Meeksha Rhodes
Misty Dildine
Donna Greer
Kalayah Apel
Grayson Ozbun
Sydney Ozbun
Kris Holdren
Jyothi Dirukeeper

Alexandrea Hess-Simmons

5K - Male
Name

Stephen Schott
Ricky Stephens
Rob Dodson
Dustin Farrar
Joshua Schmidt
Will Montgomery
Nolan Smith
Eric Daume

Ray Powers
Corey Girard
Mickey Wilkerson
Carlos Salas
Pieter Tjaarda
Lonnie Chapman
Tom Muir
Reece Turner
Mitch Gerber
Terry Rawlings
Josiah M

Matt Hutter
Jason Latham
Joe Class
Clayton Hayes
Matt Retz

Mark Reder
Rion Keillor
Michael Keillor
Rich Hutter
Jake Kaiser

5K - Masters Female - Female

Name
Tiffiney Smith

5K - Masters Male - Male

Category Age

Female 40-49 44
Female 20-29 26
Female 0-19 9

Female 30-39 38
Female 50-59 57
Female 30-39 33
Female 40-49 49
Female 50-59 52
Female 60-69 62
Female 0-19 16
Female 20-29 27
Female 30-39 30
Female 40-49 41
Female 40-49 43
Female 20-29 26

Category Age
Male 30-39 30
Male 20-29 29
Masters Male 50
Male 40-49 40
Male 30-39 38
Male 30-39 39
Male 0-19 11
Male 30-39 39
Male 30-39 38
Male 30-39 38
Male 50-59 51
Male 30-39 32
Male 40-49 49
Male 30-39 35
Male 70-79 70
Male 0-19 11
Male 70-79 71
Male 60-69 66
Male 30-39 36
Male 30-39 32
Male 50-59 53
Male 50-59 52
Male 20-29 25
Male 40-49 44
Male 60-69 67
Male 0-19 8
Male 50-59 56
Male 40-49 42
Male 30-39 38
Category Age

Masters Female 49

Furry 1 mile 5K June 6, 2023

Time
41:27.5
42:18.8
42:21.7
42:25.3
45:10.3
47:40.7
53:00.4
53:00.5
53:00.8
54:10.7
54:37.5
54:38.2
1:07:09.9
1:07:12.8
1:08:48.8

Time

19:36.9
19:56.0
20:13.4
21:15.6
22:27.0
23:28.1
24:05.4
25:51.0
25:53.6
26:17.7
27:56.7
28:07.0
29:33.9
32:42.2
33:39.2
33:47.9
33:58.7
36:08.4
37:37.4
38:15.8
38:53.9
39:09.8
39:18.0
40:24.2
41:10.2
42:41.4
42:42.3
54:11.6
55:50.5

Time
31:23.3
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Name
Name
Rob Dodson

5K - Female 0-19 - Female

Name

Emmy Bengtson
Sarah Higgins
Averie Bruce
Emmy Taylor
Harper Bruce
Sophia Smith
Callen Davison
Kalayah Apel

5K - Female 20-29 - Female

Name

Lindsey Luebbers
Daniela Silva

Holly Chapman
Dani Dansby
Kalista Olson

Zoe Davis

Heaven Ketcherside
Grayson Ozbun

Alexandrea Hess-Simmons

5K - Female 30-39 - Female

Name

Jessica Girard
Mandy Brown
Lacy Turner
Stephanie Kulavic
Danielle Messer
Whitney Miller
Hali Lynn Hutter
Kristina M
Megan Young
Jessica Davison
Christina Taylor
Sydney Ozbun

5K - Female 40-49 - Female

Name

Laura Moll
Colleen Retz
Meeksha Rhodes
Kris Holdren
Jyothi Dirukeeper

5K - Female 50-59 - Female

Name
Alice McRoberts

Category
Category
Masters Male

Category

Female 0-19
Female 0-19
Female 0-19
Female 0-19
Female 0-19
Female 0-19
Female 0-19
Female 0-19

Category

Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29

Category

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

Category

Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49

Category
Female 50-59

Age
Age
50

Age
12
14
9

10
11
11
9

16

Age
29
24
28
25
23
22
26
27
26

Age
38
36
36
34
38
33
35
36
38
38
33
30

Age
47
44
49
41
43

Age
51

Furry 1 mile 5K June 6, 2023

Time
Time
20:13.4

Time

23:03.8
30:13.5
31:21.7
32:12.2
36:23.7
36:23.8
42:21.7
54:10.7

Time
22:57.9
27:38.0
32:43.2
39:07.5
39:17.5
40:54.7
42:18.8
54:37.5
1:08:48.8

Time

26:14.8
27:16.0
30:20.9
30:21.3
31:02.3
32:50.2
33:49.9
37:39.6
38:05.3
42:25.3
47:40.7
54:38.2

Time
34:39.9
41:27.5
53:00.4
1:07:09.9
1:07:12.8

Time
30:39.6



Place

Place

AWN -

Place

3
o
o
o

2 OO NOOPRWN-=-

Place

A OWON

Place

AWN -

Place

Name
Laura Wake
Misty Dildine

Furry 1 mile 5K June 6, 2023

Category
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

5K - Female 60-69 - Female

Name

Joan Flieg
Ann Welker
Karen Bangert
Donna Greer

5K - Male 0-19 - Male

Name

Nolan Smith
Reece Turner
Rion Keillor

5K - Male 20-29 - Male

Name
Ricky Stephens
Clayton Hayes

5K - Male 30-39 - Male

Name

Joshua Schmidt
Will Montgomery
Eric Daume

Ray Powers
Corey Girard
Carlos Salas
Lonnie Chapman
Josiah M

Matt Hutter

Jake Kaiser

5K - Male 40-49 - Male

Name

Dustin Farrar
Pieter Tjaarda
Matt Retz
Rich Hutter

5K - Male 50-59 - Male

Name

Mickey Wilkerson
Jason Latham
Joe Class
Michael Keillor

5K - Male 60-69 - Male

Name
Terry Rawlings

Category

Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69

Category
Male 0-19
Male 0-19
Male 0-19

Category
Male 20-29
Male 20-29

Category

Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

Category

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Category

Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Category
Male 60-69

Age
57
52

Age
61
64
60
62

Age
11
11
8

Age
29
25

Age
38
39
39
38
38
32
35
36
32
38

Age
40
49
44
42

Age
51
53
52
56

Age
66

Time
45:10.3
53:00.5

Time

37:39.0
38:42.8
40:11.1
53:00.8

Time

24:05.4
33:47.9
42:41.4

Time
19:56.0
39:18.0

Time

22:27.0
23:28.1
25:51.0
25:53.6
26:17.7
28:07.0
32:42.2
37:37.4
38:15.8
55:50.5

Time

21:15.6
29:33.9
40:24.2
54:11.6

Time

27:56.7
38:53.9
39:09.8
42:42.3

Time
36:08.4



Furry 1 mile 5K June 6, 2023

Place Name Category Age Time
2 Mark Reder Male 60-69 67 41:10.2

5K - Male 70-79 - Male
Place Name Category Age Time
1 Tom Muir Male 70-79 70 33:39.2
2 Mitch Gerber Male 70-79 71 33:58.7



